
40
OPEN

Length (ft)

40’’
Beam (ft)

12’6’’
Draft (ft)

2’4’’
Passenger

12

FULL OPTIONS 
ON BOAT

PROPULSION
• 2 x Volvo D6 440 Hp stern drive 

• Joystick Volvo 

• Volvo Trip computer 

• Autopilot Volvo 

• Bow thruster 

HULL AND DECK COLORS
• Antifouling paint color black including de-waxing and hull 

   preparation

HULL AND DECK
• Eco teak deck with white caulcking

• Cockpit folding table 

• T-Top in carbon with led lights and flag pole

• Stern sunpad with bench and electric opening system and 

   mattress 

• Two additional fridges under cockpit seats

• Teppanyaki plate (not available with induction cooker)

• Flag pole for two flags

• Opening Bow porthole 

INTERIORS
• Bow reversible hot/cold air conditioning (generator needed)

• Additional complete double cabin, with 2 beds and bedside table

• Luxury kit (stainless steel and leather insert for bedside table - 

   leather handles - leather covered reading lights) 

EXTRA ACCESSORIES
• Stainless steel 16kg anchor (difference from standard 

   galvanized) 

• Digital chain counter 

• Mooring kit (two 10mt mooring lines, two 20mt mooring lines, 6 

   fender with fender cover and boat hook)

• Stainless steel stern gateways  

• Inox bar fender holder bow locker 

USA ACCESSORIZE
• Cupholders for stern and bow sunbed (n.4)

• Cupholders for pilot seats (n.2)

ENTERTAINMENTS
• Stereo system for dinette or owner's cabin, bluetooth, two indoor 

   speakers and two additional speakers for external area

SPRAYHOOD AND BIMINI
• Stern sun awning with removable carbon fiber support rods and 

   stowage support

NAVIGATION SYSTEMS/
ELECTRONICS
• Additional service batteries 105Ah and more powerful battery 

   charge

• Multifunction Display Volvo MFD-7612 12" x2

$2,034

$10,544

GENERATOR
• 6 kW generator (60hz)

$130,339

$20,020

$4,554

$6,039

$7,942

$2,794

$1,100

$1,892

$2,541

$1,243

$8,976

$10,659

$3,124

$19,470

$2,024

$20,680

$11,957

$5,148

$3,773

$781

$1,892

$5,467

$21,714

$5,346

$6,501

$1,045

$869

DOWNLOAD ALL
INFORMATION
FOR THIS BOAT

Base Price:
$607,200

Option Price:
$320,468

MSRP:
$927,668

NOW:
$880,000
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