

## FULL OPTIONS ONBOAT



PROPULSION		NAVIGATION SYSTEMS/	
• 2 x Volvo D6 440 Hp stern drive	\$130,339	ELECTRONICS	
Joystick Volvo	\$20,020	<ul> <li>Additional service batteries 105Ah and more powerful battery</li> </ul>	\$2,034
Volvo Trip computer	\$4,554	charge	
Autopilot Volvo	\$6,039	<ul> <li>Multifunction Display Volvo MFD-7612 12" x2</li> </ul>	\$10,544
Bow thruster	\$7,942	' '	·
HULL AND DECK COLORS  • Antifouling paint color black including de-waxing and hull preparation	\$5,467	<ul> <li>EXTRA ACCESSORIES</li> <li>Stainless steel 16kg anchor (difference from standard galvanized)</li> <li>Digital chain counter</li> </ul>	\$2,794 \$1,100
HULL AND DECK		<ul> <li>Mooring kit (two 10mt mooring lines, two 20mt mooring lines, 6 fender with fender cover and boat hook)</li> </ul>	\$1,892
Eco teak deck with white caulcking	\$19,470	Stainless steel stern gateways	\$2,541
Cockpit folding table	\$2,024	Inox bar fender holder bow locker	\$1,243
<ul> <li>T-Top in carbon with led lights and flag pole</li> </ul>	\$20,680		
<ul> <li>Stern sunpad with bench and electric opening system and mattress</li> </ul>	\$11,957	USA ACCESSORIZE	¢1.045
<ul> <li>Two additional fridges under cockpit seats</li> </ul>	\$5,148	Cupholders for stern and bow sunbed (n.4)	\$1,045
<ul> <li>Teppanyaki plate (not available with induction cooker)</li> </ul>	\$3,773	<ul> <li>Cupholders for pilot seats (n.2)</li> </ul>	\$869
• Flag pole for two flags	\$781	ENTERTAINMENTS	
Opening Bow porthole	\$1,892	Stereo system for dinette or owner's cabin, bluetooth, two indoor speakers and two additional speakers for external area	\$5,346
INTERIORS			
<ul> <li>Bow reversible hot/cold air conditioning (generator needed)</li> <li>Additional complete double cabin, with 2 beds and bedside table</li> </ul>	\$8,976 \$10,659	SPRAYHOOD AND BIMINI	
<ul> <li>Luxury kit (stainless steel and leather insert for bedside table -</li> <li>leather handles - leather covered reading lights)</li> </ul>	\$3,124	<ul> <li>Stern sun awning with removable carbon fiber support rods and stowage support</li> </ul>	\$6,501

Base Price: \$607,200

**GENERATOR** 

• 6 kW generator (60hz)

Option Price:

\$320,468

MSRP: \$927,668

\$880,000

NOW:





\$21,714